1/12/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($32.22)
$310.41

$278.19

$278.19

Drawer

$23.37

$23.37

$23.37

$301.56

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($402.17) $0.00 31 $369.95 $369.95
($188.59) $0.00 36 $499.00 $499.00
($590.76) $0.00 67 $868.95 $868.95
($590.76) $0.00 67 $868.95 $868.95
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($313.23) ($7.50) 18 $344.10 $336.60
($313.23) ($7.50) 18 $344.10 $336.60
($313.23) ($7.50) 18 $344.10 $336.60
($903.99) ($7.50) 85 $1,213.05 $1,205.55

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



