## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

/1			

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	(\$32.22)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$402.17)	\$0.00	31	\$369.95	\$369.95	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$310.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$188.59)	\$0.00	36	\$499.00	\$499.00	\$0.00	
<u>Ter</u>	rminal Number 1026	\$278.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$590.76)	\$0.00	67	\$868.95	\$868.95	\$0.00	
<u>Locati</u>	on HUDDLE	\$278.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$590.76)	\$0.00	67	\$868.95	\$868.95	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$23.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$313.23)	(\$7.50)	18	\$344.10	\$336.60	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$23.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$313.23)	(\$7.50)	18	\$344.10	\$336.60	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE	\$23.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$313.23)	(\$7.50)	18	\$344.10	\$336.60	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	<u>Cotals:</u>	\$301.56			(\$903.99)	(\$7.50)	85	\$1,213.05	\$1,205.55		